Residential Water Boilers
15B Series
Gas-Fired Hot Water Boiler
CAST IRON BOILERS
Pennco SILVER makes Simple Comfort, Affordable.
The Pennco 15B Series Boiler is an Affordable Gas-Fired Home Heating
Solution with Built-In LWCO Protection
Operating Controls–

Residential Warranty–
20 Year Limited Heat Exchanger Warranty,
1 Year Limited Component Parts
l 5B Series
Gas-Fired Hot Water Boiler
Specifications:
Heating Net AHR! Natural
Input
Model Mbh(l)
Capacity Rating Water Gas
Mbh(l) Mbh (2)" Inlet
A B
158045FE 45 37 32 1/2'' 11 1/4 5 5/a
158070FE 70 57 50 1/2'' 15 1/a 7
158096FE 96 79 69 1/2'' 15 1/a 7
158120FE 120 98 85 1/2'' 19 9 1/2
158145FE 145 119 103 1/2'' 19 9 1/2
158170FE 170 140 122 1/2'' 22 7/a 11 3/16
158195FE 195 160 139 1/2'' 22 7/a 11 3/16
158245FE 245 201 174 3/4" 263/4 13 6/16
158295FE 295 242 210 3/4" 305/a 15 5/16
- All boilers ore design certified for installation on noncombustible floor.
- Recommended chimney height 20 feet. In special coses where conditions pennit, chimney height
may be reduced to 10 feet. Reier to the latest revision of NFGC port 11.
- Electric service to be 120 Volts, 15 Amps, 60 Hz.